I.I Alberta Health

. Services www.albertahealthservices.ca

Official Administrator and Executive Expense Report

Name Dr. Kevin Worry
Title ZMD, North Zone
Location Fort McMurray

Expenses submitted during the month of May 2015

May-15 P-Card Meetings 383 28 137 548
Total $ 383 $ 28 % - $ 137 $ 548 $ - $ - $ -
Total for
the Month $ 548

Maximum daily single meal expense claimed in the month  $ 14
Maximum daily base hotel rate claimed in the month $ -
Non economy air travel in the month $

1) Travel expenses
Includes local and out of province/country travel expenses. Other travel includes items such as
taxis, parking mileage, car rental and other expenses related to travel.

2) Professional Development
Includes conference, seminar and course registration fees and material

3) Hosting and Hospitality expenses
Hospitality and Hosting expenses may be incurred to advance AHS' mission, vision and values. For example, may include working lunches with staff and prospective employees
meetings with government officials, dignitaries, public interest groups, donors other public or private organizations.

4) Other
Other expenses include expenses incurred in the normal course of business that are required for work purposes. May include small item technology purchases, books, etc.
Car allowance and any other employment benefits reported in the annual financial statements are excluded from this report



o P-Card
r'a neaitn details Online ®
Cardholder Statement Report

Instruction:
+ Attached ALL original detailed receipts and supporting documents in the same order as it appears on this statement
+ Cardholder AND Approver's signatures required where indicated below

WORRY, KEVIN MEDICAL DIRECTOR - NORTH
Cardholder's Name Cardholders Position/Title Billing Regporting Perivd: 20/05/2015
MEDICAL AFFAIRS NORTHERN LIGHTS REGIONAL

Cardhelder's Dept Cardholder's Site/Location Tiotal Statement Amount: $548.28

KEVIN.WORRY@ALBERTAHEALTHSERVICES.CA

Cardhoider's e-mall address Last & diigits of the P-Card # __

Statement of Transactions
" Transaction | Trans ID Merchant Name & Description Trans Criginal | Cumrency | Trans Amount| GST| FreighDescription

Date Armount t

20/04/2015 [BB7472655 (GRANDMA LEES BAKERQPS, FAST-FOCD 743 CAD 7.43 .34 .0Ctunch at Grandma Lee's Bakery Re: CPSA
RESTAURANTS | Hearing

21/04/2015 [387591587 |3RANDMA LEES BAKERQPS, FAST-FOOD 743 CAD 7.43 .35 _00Lunch at Grandma Lee's Bakery Re. CPSA
RESTAURANTS hearing

21/04/2015 [387591588 [MPARKO0020101U, AUTOMORBILE 40.0! CAD 40.00 1.80 .00Parking Re: CPSA Hearing

PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

22/04/2015 87944933 [ESSO, GAS/ SERVICE STATIONS 7.864 CAD 7.84 .00 [Gas Re: NZ Acute Benchmarking Planning
Meeting in Leduc
27104/2015 338235840 |MPARKO0020383U, AUTOMOBILE 18.00 CAD 18.004 .8§ .00Parking paid Re: AZMD/ZCDH Medical
| PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES lLeadership Meeting in Edmenton
28/04/2015 pPB88355656 [COOKIE LOVE CAFE, EATING PLACES, 1380 CAD 13.60 64 [Lunch Re: Judicial Review- sandwich, frut. |
RESTAURANTS ater and coffee
2510412015 (386355857 |ADV PARKINGO0B0L0003A, AUTOMOBILE 2600 CaAD 26.00 1.24 O0Parking paid Re. Judicial Review

PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

05/05/2015 [389542728 |IR C IR CANADA | 191,48 CAD 19148 3748 OClight from Calgary Inlernational Airpart to
| rfdmunton Re: PPEC Meeting

(=]

1
05/05/2015 [389331031 MESTJ Airlines 19148 C-D 191.48 4948 QTravel: Flight from Edmonton to Calgary
1

International Airport for PPEC Mtg

R

" Transaction |Trans ID | Merchant Name & Description Trans Original | Cumrency| Trans Amount|  GST| FreighDescription
Date Ammunt t
20/04/2015 [3B7472656 MPARKQ0020101U, AUTOMOBILE 4500 CAD 45.00 214 .00Parking- Underground Parking at Telus Plaza
PARKING LOTZ AND GARAGES {Re: CPSA Hearing
) Proprietary and Confidential

UN DATE: 05/22/2015 Powered by BMO spend & Payment Solutions PAGE NO: 1



P-Card

A erie itk . o
R f-_x!i}.u{m Heaith details Online ®
SEIVICES Cardholder Statement Report
[ s e iy R v
T Caniha Rt Tk algaats (F Appiechio
By elgning this statement

l * | hereby ceniify thal | have reviewed and reconciled this slalsment in BMO Qnline 1o the best of my abliky in sceordance 1o AHS Corporsle Policies

Program User Guide and Tralning | have ailocaled tha {ransatlion{s) lo the proper cosl centre. _
Loy Bencent iy Bemn &vetsva
l WI& Dasignats Cardacider Designat- Posibion] T e
@&y el % 22-20/5

Signature o} Gyfdha'der Desigaate Dals of Sgratae
| Conmeiter
I By sigrung this statement
v+ latestthat| havs read and understand the "Trave!, Hospilality and Working Session Expense Policy (1122)" of Albarta Health Services and confum

expensss being claimed are in compliance with such poiley.

+ Iatlest the expenses enclosed in Lhis claim are for vaiid business Ppurposes for Albaria Haaith Services and that this ofaim has pol been praviously
claimed by me or on my behalf from Alberta Mealth Services or any other Omanizalion A parsonal cheque for any parsonal expenses inadverienty

charged is altached,
* lattest that expenses submitlad in tis claim have been incurred by using a cost effective method, otherwise rationale and supparting analysis 15
provided.
WORRY, KEVIN MEDICAL DIRECTOR - NOKTH
M Pos®onTite
£ 2 - /s
Fyeure of Dt of .
t
Approver Dealgnats (¥ AppZicabls)
By signing this slatement

*  latlesl thall have sead and understand the “Travel. Hospitality and Warking Session Expense Policy {1122] of Albaria Health Services and confirm
expensas being claimed are in comptiance with such pollcy

*  lattest ihe expenses enclosed in this claim are for valid business purposes for Alberia Health Services and that this ciaim hes not baen praviously
caimed by the claimant or on their behalf from Atberta Heallh Services or any other Qrganizetion, A personat chegue for parsonal expenses nadverianty

charged has been ablsined
< lattes] thaf expenses submitied in this claim have been Incurrad by using & cost effective method, otherwse rationale and supporting analysls i
provided
Mame of Approver Designate Approver Desigaate Posiion Tite
i Sigrature of Approver Desigrade RELL A i
[ Approver
By signing this statement
*  lsitestthal | have read and undersland the "Trave!, Hospilality and Working Session Expense Policy (1122)" of Alberta Health Services and confim
expenses being claimed ara in compllance with such palicy
«  latisstthe expenses enclosed in this claim are for valid businass purposes for Alberta Health Services and that this clalm has not been praviously
| claimed by tha claimani or on thelr behalf from Alberia Heslth Servicas or any othar Organizailon. A personal chieque for personal expenses Inadvertenty
I chanjed has been oblgined
» | aties! thal expenses subrmitied in this eiaim have besn incured by using a cost affective mathod, otherwise rationale snd supporling analysis |5
provided. .
3 | P 7 ) A ! ~
Dy . Veirnag Nl VIT & we b, +C AT
Hame of Approsr Appver Poston s '
May 26 ] 15
Sigratare of Approver |y Da's of Sigrtiee |
J
Sutent approved statomaet vt 1 et ads to Accoun s Payebics :
Attachy Addrecs;
: * Original (or scanned) ilemized receipts with documenied business reasens In¢iuding names of participants
H where required Alberta Healih Services
! Accounls Payable
+ Signed Cardholder Slalement Report {or copies of elecironic signatures If signatures are noton report) 71h Strest Pf:za
And where applicable:
1 * Copies of pre-approvals for travel 10th Floor, North Tower 10030-107 Straet
i * Personal cheque payable to "Alberta Health Services” Edmanten, AB T5J 3E4
* Relum, refund and/or credit receipls
* Disputes letiar
+ Business reasons for {rave! requirs dalalled descriptions - include whers fraveiled o, who attendad (if
meal), why frevel was necessary and delalled explanation of resscn
; ACGOUTS Puyati only:
! Relerence #: Reviewed by .I Date |
e Propristary and Confdential

RUN DATE: 05/22/2015 Powered by EMO Spend ik Pryment Solations PAGE NO: 2



Lunch o (259 tprmag &7 Etrion frs

GRANDMA LEE'S BAKERY
CAFE
UNIT E5-10025 JASPER AUE
EDMONTON. AB T5JZB8
7804209037

MERCHAIT zc-enn i0: (01

SALE

m._ [: CHIP
04,20 12:
1 4 APFR CODE

BATCH §
REF 4

AMOUNT $7.43

P14 VERIFIED BY CRRD ISSUER
CARDRC_OER AGREES T0 PAY RBOVE
TOTRL AMOGHT N RECORDANCE HITH

CARD ISSUER'S AGREEMENT
(HERCHANT AGREEMENT IF TREDIT VDUCHER)
RETAIN THIS (DPY FOR STATENENT
VERIFICATION

HERCHANT COPY
APPROVED

APPLICATION LABEL: Master(ard
i1 ADGOOCI0G41010

TWR: 0 00 00 80 00

TS1: E8 00



Written Attestation for Lost Recelpt '
Date/Purpose/Amount @’/&72?/?‘?/ S / CrEA He KW/ &7
location  (L0F 55 - /0028 TRspar (A€, Ednonvn (78
Meeting Description Dy G- (4%79 /{;%?ﬁfy?'
Tt Samdochr, cthed YK - Vo aleosios bevtreges
» The above receipt has been misplaced
» The expense was incurred and related to AHS business

* The expense has not been previously claimed

2 7 a

Employee Auth Ez’atiun Dr. Verna YllV
Claim Approver
e ; f2crs guaw ¥/ 15

Date Signed Date SigneJ



lunch - B (77 Harrg " Ltmonr

GRANDMA LEE’S BAKERY
CAFE
UNIT 55~10025 JASPER aUE
EDMONTON, AB T5J2ZB8
7804205037

oo [

SALE

m HETHOO: CHIP

042 12:22:58
MU 42 -ﬂR CO0E
BATCH &
REF 1

AMOUNT $7.43

FIN VERIFIED BY ARD 155uER
CARDHOLDER AGREES 701 Py RBOVE
TOTAL AHOUNT 111 ACCORDANCE #ITH

CARD SSUER'S AGREEMENT
(RERCHAT AGREEXENT 1F cRep)T UQUCHER)
RETRIN THIS COPY FOR STRTEMENT
VERIFICATION

MERCHANT Py

ARPPROVED
AFPLICATICH LBEL;
RID: AOO0GOCI0A1 019
TUR: 00 03 00 60 00
T81: £8 00

Hailerlarg



Written Attestation for Lost Receipt

Date/Purpose/Amount i‘gfﬂy ‘5?// A7, / CA87 /%ﬂ ﬂffg?
Location Wf;‘ 7 085 Jz, W e
Meeting Description /)~ /97 CAEA /‘7!{5’2’/?/\3?
Tetrie grraclvcs , ey fLos, ~ 8 ateonol &WH?&T
¢ The above receipt has been misplaced
* The expense was incurred and related to AHS business

» The expense has not been previously claimed

. Vi

Employee AMzation Dr. Verna Yiu

Fzne 1/oers” - Appﬁ'e‘:‘ 2 /15
Fd

Date Signed Date Signed



%”/W _ L (AR farvts

ATB PLACE
GST:887316638RTOO1
RECEIPT c1

IN: 21.04,15 08:07
PAY: 21.04,15 15:28
AMOUNT: $ 40.00

.......... TRANSACTION

Card :
Account ;MASTERCARD
Trans :PURCHASE

Amount: $40.00
Auth

Term 10: 0

Date: 15/04/21
Time:15:27:59

APPROVED

-BY- ENTERING A VERIFIED
PIN, CARDHOLDER
AGREES TO PAY ISSLER
SUCH TOTAL IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ISSLERS
AGREEMENT WITH
CARDHOLDER

Application Label:
MasterCard

TVR: 0000008000

ATID: ADODDOODD41010
TSI: EBCOQ

TC: 5B061C5FDOBTAZEDS

##* CUSTOMER
COPY e

Thank yar for
Visiting!



oo fo Wo Aedle Bactmartey Hoonss
IZ; ol 1ot Accg?r /zwtlgﬁf oty S0 Foid 7O L Svo Kier
.

We’re drivers too.

CALMAR ESSO
4718 58TH AVENUE
CALMAR, AB T@C ave

il es00n e

* CREDIT PURCHASE

ITEH QTY  PRICE  AMOUNT
EREG 8,695 $@.904 7,861
GST INCL. IN FUEL 8.37

TOTAL $7.86

aw- }NVUICE_

61 Roproved - Thank You 827

LOYALTY: NO

A- MasterCard

B- ABBRGA2A041018

C- 3B5BEGESDSFBRBDS

N 610892079

E- P6R0RA1006 - FgRo
F- CBE8BSDCEEARAZ3A

G- Beoopa1eeD

IMPORTANT - retain this copy for your
records

¥ CUSTOMER COPY %



%f/ﬂf %

Az Zcot Media! Loty MG -
10 Eotmorrors

g
2 :
8 m
I
g
y 7]
& | 8
8 :
! m
= 5
o g
5 2
oo 7
. £
Proooe: o
Garg:
b,
Eapirs
v

=
2
=
ol g}

FRTL3ER T OO0
UM BACEK

oIp IF RE-s0OLD
. -5
Ty
Lt

N 34is 84 g

9



lurch B! & A6 Toti) Mbvin

COOKIE LOVE CAFE
10235 101 ST NW SUITE

142
EDMONTON AB
CARD TYPE MASTERC THANK YOU FOR
DATE 2015/04/28 FURCHASING FROM
TIME 2193 12:31:39 COOKIE [ OVE CAFE :)
RECEIFT HUbBER 10235-101ST EUMONTON AB

TOTAL 1 SANDWI/SALAD
$13.60 : 11 $7.00
T FODDFRULT
_______________ 11 $2. 00
I EARIHWAILR
1 $1.6%
f§§3§£§3531910 TMCOFHEL 1 $2. 00
4 No
A1D6762B6BBOBEAA
0000008000-EB00 TAT $12‘9§
0130305C1FC180EA TX1 $0. 65
I B13. 50
CHARGE $15. 60
APPROVED GS1 B299441498R1000 1
U 01-027 QUEST LONS/COMMENTS?
?HANK You CONTACT USs: /80-704% 0014

EMA LT CAFF@COOK JF1 OVE a
CARDHOLDER COPY

{MPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



o A Tt Bview

A0y PARK | NGOOBOO003A
10235-101 ST
EDMONTON, AB TSJ3ES

2804201995
HERCHAT ‘u- TERY 100 101
SALE

HRS TERCARD EHTRY HETHID: CHiP

04,2815 17:42:13
e o: NN erR COOE:
BRTCH #:
REF ¢:

AMOUNT $26.00

PIl VERIFIED BY CARD ISSUER
CRROHOLUER RGREES TO PaY ABOVE
TOTAL AMGANT 1N ACCORDANCE ¥ITH

CARD 1SSUER'S AGREEMENT SRR RN L
CHERCHAKT AGREENENT IF CREDIT WILCHER) T :
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR STATEMENT
UERIF ICATION

W5ATR RT 00y

VARDHOLDER COPY
APPROVED

RPPLICATITY LABEL: MasterCard
£ RG000000041010

TR: (v 00 00 80 00

1 EE00




el Flpht 1 Glgary B FREC ke D,

MARLIN TRAVEL

0-0 PERCY HUNT TRAVELGROUP INC
MAIN FLOOR. 9929 108TH ST.
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1G$

GST Reg#: 8851

Branch:
Agent:

To: ALBERTA HEALTH SERVICES Invoice Number: -

SUITE 800, NORTH TOWER Date: May s, 2015

10030-107 ST Page:
EDVMONTON AB QOur Reference:

CA T5J 3E4

INVOICE

For - X
DR K SLERY
AC

Wednesday, May 6, 2015
<& Air
WESTIET AIRLINES Flight: 393 Q CLASS
From: EDMONTONINTL AB 06:45 AM Equipment: 736
To: CALGARY AB 07:33 AM Mile(s) Flown: 163

Stops: 0 Arrival:  06May13
SEAT SELECTION IS AVAILABLE ONLINE 24 HOURS PRIOR TO DEPARTURE

< Air
AIR CANADA Flight: 8172 V CLASS
From: CALGARY AB 05:30PM  Equipment; D8 (300 SERIES)
To: EDMONTON INTL. AB 06:22 PM Mile(s) Flown: 163
Stops: Arrival:  06May15

ATR CANADA E
ATR CANADA
TICKET NUM
SEART 6D

49.48
Ticket Total: 191.48

ax: 37.48
Ticket Total; 191.48 @



Te: ALBERTA HEALTH SERVICES Invoice Number: -

SUITE 800, NORTH TOWER Date: May 5, 2015
10030-107 ST Page: 2/2
EDMONTON AB Our Reflerence:
CA T5J 3E4
INVOICE
Total:
Grand Total: 382.96
Less Credit Card Payments: 382.96
Credit / Balance Due To This Invoice: 0.00
Total Balance Due: 0.00

I HAVE BEEN OFFERED TRAVEL INSURANCE AND HAVE

ACCEPTED . vccocrsveeeee . DECLINED

DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED:VALID PASSPORT...VISA. TOURIST CARD..
= PROOF OF CANADIAN CITIZENSHIP AND PHOTO ID... OTHER......
PLEASE RECONFIRM ALL FLIGHTS BETWEEN 48 AND 72 HOURS PRIOR
TO EACH DEPARTURE DIRECTLY WITH TIE AIRLINE.

CLIENTS FOR THE PRINCIPAL SUM $100000 UNDER GROUP POLICY
"GTRMM 11306 UNDERWRITTEN BY MANULIFE FINANCIAL

24 HOUR EMERGENCY HELP DESK WITHIN CANADA OR USA CALL

| 888 342 3292 OUTSIDE OF TOLL FREE AREA CALL COLLECT

1303 801 2147. PLEASE QUOTE ACCESS CODE 2EC0

QUR PRIVACY POLICY CAN BE FOUND AT WWW.MARLINTRAVEL.CA.



Written Attestation for Lost Recelpt

Date/Purpose/Amount %ﬂz‘/ o,b/‘y’ / A5 /7%7@ / ;f’ 415 00 -
Waation P78 Plate 00-25 Tpsper e Flrerabes
Meeting Description
CFBT Hewee i
* The above receipt has been misplaced
« The expense was incurred and related to AHS business

e The expense has not been previously claimed

Y. My

s [Z4
Employee Authgfization Dr,. Verna Yiu
f

Claim Approver
Py 3~ 205 Way 24 /15

Date SIéned Date Signed






